

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3949/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 25/03/2009 in CRLP No.8667/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MALLESHAPPA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail, exemption from filing proof of surrender
and office report)

Date: 16/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondent
undertakes to file entire set of statement of
prosecution witnesses. In addition, the entire
record of the case be summoned.

Place the petition immediately after the
entire record is made available in the Court.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master